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NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION AND FINANCE

PETROLEUM BUSINESS TAX - PUBLICATION 532

REGISTRATIONS CANCELLED AND SURRENDERED 09/2014 THRU 03/2015

ALL ASSERTIONS OF RE-INSTATEMENTS OF ANY REGISTRATIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN LISTED AS CANCELLED OR
SURRENDERED MUST BE VERIFIED WITH THE TAX DEPARTMENT. ACCORDINGLY, IF ANY DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED
TO YOU INDICATING THAT A REGISTRATION HAS BEEN RE-INSTATED, YOU SHOULD CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT'S
REGISTRATION AND BOND UNIT AT (518) 591-3111 TO VERIFY THE AUTHENTICITY OF SUCH DOCUMENT.

CANCEL  COMMERCIAL AVIATION FUEL BUSINESS =A IMPORTING TRANSPORTER
GRID:  p|ESEL FUEL DISTRIBUTOR =D KERO-JET DISTRIBUTOR ONLY
DIRECT PAY PERMIT - DYED DIESEL =F RESIDUAL PRODUCTS BUSINESS
AVIATION GAS RETAIL =G MOTOR FUEL DISTRIBUTOR
LEGAL NAME D/B/A NAME CITY
41 NORTH 73 WEST, INC. JET SYSTEMS WHITE PLAINS
ALITALIA - COMPAGNIA AEREA ITALIANA NEW YORK
ANHEUSER-BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS OF NEW SAINT LOUIS
ATLANTIC COAST ENERGY GROUP LTD. BRONX
B.C.R. INC. YONKERS
BIG O, INC. BULLVILLE
BLUEBAR OIL COMPANY, INC. BLOSSVALE
BUDGET FUEL, INC. PUTNAM VALLEY
CANADA IMPERIAL OIL LIMITED HOUSTON
CANDY STAR INC. TRICON ENERGY LTD BROOKLYN
CEZ TRANSPORT INC MONTCLAIR
CHAMPION FUEL AND SERVICE CORPORATI WAPPINGERS FL
CHRISTOPHER M ARDUINI ADIRONDACK BIODIESEL ST JOHNSVILLE
COOL POWER LLC HAUPPAUGE
CROWN FUELS, LLC WINDHAM
D.J. FIRESIDE, INC. FIRESIDE FUEL OIL CO LINDENHURST
DANSON OIL CORP. CORTLANDT MANOR
DOMESTIC FUEL SERVICE, INC. DOMESTIC FUEL SERVICE ROCHESTER
ERGUN, INC. GLEN COVE
ESSAY ENERGY SYSTEMS, LTD. SOUTHAMPTON
FERME FUEL OIL CO., INC. HAUPPAUGE
GENERAL BANGTSON, LLC PLAINVIEW
GLOBAL HOME FUEL OIL, L.L.C. GLOBAL OIL MOUNTAIN DALE
HAWKEYE GOLD, LLC ANKENY

HOME PORT HEATING, INC.
HONEYBEA, INC.

MANNY'S DELTA FUEL

CENTRAL ISLIP
NEWBURGH

=1

=K
=L
=M

ST

NY
NY
MO
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
X

NY
NJ

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

EIN/TAX ID

133730480
980603112
431510617
472046125
133850521
141722339
150248120
133137185
980107026
753042361
222273140
462122881
200022355
113576684
471422865
112916989
201661405
160976385
TF3289813
112439721
112918944
202093719
202711764
260662121
113237014
141753148

PAGE NO.
ISSUE DATE:

NATURAL GAS

LIQUID PROPANE

RETAILER NON-HIGHWAY DIESEL ONLY
TERMINAL OPERATOR

UTILITIES

CANCELLED CANCELLED
SURRENDER SURRENDER
DATE GRID

02/27/2015 G K
01/16/2015 A
09/19/2014
11/10/2014
10/16/2014
03/03/2015
09/30/2014
02/23/2015
01/28/2015
12/01/2014 D M
02/03/2015

01/22/2015 D

12/19/2014 D

09/09/2014

01/20/2015

03/03/2015

09/17/2014 D

12/31/2014

12/18/2014 D

10/30/2014
10/31/2014 D

10/31/2014

02/19/2015

09/30/2014 M
01/26/2015

10/31/2014

O O U O

o
-
<

@)

3/8/2015

)



NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION AND FINANCE

CANCEL

GRID:  pIESEL FUEL DISTRIBUTOR

DIRECT PAY PERMIT - DYED DIESEL

AVIATION GAS RETAIL

LEGAL NAME

HUDSON VIEW OIL LLC

JAMES WECKESSER

JEFFREY SCHULZ

JMS FUEL OIL INC.

KLOCK OIL COMPANY, INC.

LACO SERVICE, INC.

LNV FUEL OIL CORP.

MACQUARIE COMMODITIES (USA) INC.
MATTHEWS SERVICE, INC.
MEE-I-ENERGY, INC.

MOHAWK BIOFUELS COOPERATIVE, INC.
NEW YORK OIL RECOVERY INC.
NITTANY OIL COMPANY, INC.

NORTH AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC.

OP OIL, INC.

PATTERSON FUEL OIL COMPANY, INC.
PAUL C EFTHIMIOU & RALPH E EFTHIMIO
PAY LESS FUEL OIL AND SERVICE, INC.
PENSAVALLE FUEL CORP.
PERFORMANCE TRANS., INC.

PETE GONZALEZ HEATING COMPANY, LLC
PHILIPPINE AIR LINES INC

RICHARD A TAMBE

S &N OIL INC.

SANTOKH SINGH

SCHOONMAKER & QUINN FUEL, LLC

PETROLEUM BUSINESS TAX - PUBLICATION 532

REGISTRATIONS CANCELLED AND SURRENDERED 09/2014 THRU 03/2015

ALL ASSERTIONS OF RE-INSTATEMENTS OF ANY REGISTRATIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN LISTED AS CANCELLED OR
SURRENDERED MUST BE VERIFIED WITH THE TAX DEPARTMENT. ACCORDINGLY, IF ANY DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED
TO YOU INDICATING THAT A REGISTRATION HAS BEEN RE-INSTATED, YOU SHOULD CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT'S
REGISTRATION AND BOND UNIT AT (518) 591-3111 TO VERIFY THE AUTHENTICITY OF SUCH DOCUMENT.

COMMERCIAL AVIATION FUEL BUSINESS =A

=D
=F
=G

D/B/A NAME

ASAP FUEL DELIVERY

P &R OIL CO

ABC FUEL CO

TAMBE OIL
MONTIBELLO OIL

IMPORTING TRANSPORTER
KERO-JET DISTRIBUTOR ONLY
RESIDUAL PRODUCTS BUSINESS
MOTOR FUEL DISTRIBUTOR

CITY

MARLBORO
RHINEBECK
KENNEDY
BOHEMIA
ROCHESTER
VALLEY STREAM
ISLIP

NEW YORK
MALONE

SAINT ALBANS
HARTWICK
BROOKLYN
PHILIPSBURG
PEACHTREE CITY
BOCA RATON
FLORAL PARK
SPENCER
BROOKLYN
WEST ISLIP
FITCHBURG
BRONX

SAN FRANCISCO
ROCHESTER
LAKE PEEKSKILL
FRESH MEADOWS
HURLEY

=1

=K
=L
=M

ST

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
GA
FL

NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
CA
NY
NY
NY
NY

EIN/TAX ID

465564754
264391294
452338161
272124552
160786948
111957644
112683538
260555065
562524853
113095182
262389766
113030834
251753726
330358792
112805575
111308230
160870334
113232269
112410866
042865638
TF6806279
941511325
161500047
272336726
TF3313345
454364482

PAGE NO.

ISSUE DATE:  3/8/2015
NATURAL GAS =N
LIQUID PROPANE =P
RETAILER NON-HIGHWAY DIESEL ONLY =R
TERMINAL OPERATOR =T
UTILITIES =U

CANCELLED CANCELLED
SURRENDER SURRENDER
DATE GRID

09/01/2014 R
09/02/2014 D

01/06/2015 M
02/25/2015 D

12/03/2014 D

02/27/2015 R
11/06/2014 R
09/25/2014 P
10/31/2014 D

02/26/2015 L R
01/28/2015 D

01/30/2015 L
01/12/2015 D | M
01/26/2015 A

09/04/2014 R
01/15/2015
10/15/2014
02/27/2015
12/19/2014
12/24/2014 M
10/31/2014 R
02/09/2015 A

10/01/2014 D

09/04/2014 R
01/16/2015 M
10/10/2014 L

O O O O



NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION AND FINANCE

PETROLEUM BUSINESS TAX - PUBLICATION 532

REGISTRATIONS CANCELLED AND SURRENDERED 09/2014 THRU 03/2015

ALL ASSERTIONS OF RE-INSTATEMENTS OF ANY REGISTRATIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN LISTED AS CANCELLED OR
SURRENDERED MUST BE VERIFIED WITH THE TAX DEPARTMENT. ACCORDINGLY, IF ANY DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED
TO YOU INDICATING THAT A REGISTRATION HAS BEEN RE-INSTATED, YOU SHOULD CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT'S
REGISTRATION AND BOND UNIT AT (518) 591-3111 TO VERIFY THE AUTHENTICITY OF SUCH DOCUMENT.

CANCEL  COMMERCIAL AVIATION FUEL BUSINESS = A
GRID:  pIESEL FUEL DISTRIBUTOR =D
DIRECT PAY PERMIT - DYED DIESEL =F
AVIATION GAS RETAIL =G

LEGAL NAME D/B/A NAME

SEI FUEL SERVICES, INC.
SIMPSON FUELS, INC.
STADIUM MOBIL, INC.
SUPER FUEL CORP.

TNT PETROLEUM, INC.

TRI GAS & OIL CO INC

WEST STAR FUEL OIL CORP.
WILSON FUEL COMPANY INC
WORLD AIRWAYS, INC.

IMPORTING TRANSPORTER
KERO-JET DISTRIBUTOR ONLY
RESIDUAL PRODUCTS BUSINESS
MOTOR FUEL DISTRIBUTOR

CITY

DALLAS
CARTHAGE
ORCHARD PARK
BRONX

EAST ISLIP
FEDERALSBURG
NEW ROCHELLE
MONTAGUE
PEACHTREE CITY

=1

=K
=L
=M

ST

X
NY
NY
NY
NY
MD
NY
NJ

GA

EIN/TAX ID

202917209
455173716
161277231
131733526
113081705
520784971
133447983
223303582
941358276

PAGE NO.

ISSUE DATE:  3/8/2015
NATURAL GAS =N
LIQUID PROPANE =P
RETAILER NON-HIGHWAY DIESEL ONLY =R
TERMINAL OPERATOR =T
UTILITIES =U

CANCELLED CANCELLED
SURRENDER SURRENDER

DATE GRID

12/15/2014 D

10/07/2014 D

01/09/2015 P
10/10/2014 D L
01/06/2015 D

03/04/2015 LM
02/12/2015 D

01/28/2015 D

02/26/2015 A



NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION AND FINANCE PETROLEUM BUSINESS TAX - PUBLICATION 532

NEW REGISTRATIONS ISSUED SINCE 1/2015

FILING COMMERCIAL AVIATION FUEL BUSINESS = A IMPORTING TRANSPORTER =
GRID:  pIESEL FUEL DISTRIBUTOR = KERO-JET DISTRIBUTOR ONLY =
DIRECT PAY PERMIT - DYED DIESEL =F RESIDUAL PRODUCTS BUSINESS =L
AVIATION GAS RETAIL = MOTOR FUEL DISTRIBUTOR =
LEGAL NAME D/B/A NAME CITY
ALITALIA SOCIETA AEREA ITALIANA S.P. NEW YORK
ALL CITY FUEL INC. ALBANY
CROWN FUELS, LLC WINDHAM
EXCEL AIRE LLC RONKONKOMA
GECOIL LLC ORIGINAL ENERGY ELMSFORD
JMT PETROLEUM INC. MOUNT SINAI

PHILIPPINE AIR LINES INC
RESNICK ENERGY, LLC

SAN FRANCISCO
MOUNTAIN DALE

SHIPLEY FUELS MARKETING, LLC YORK
TRI-TRUCKING, LLC FEDERALSBURG
WHITE PLAINS AVIATION PARTNERS LLC MILLION AIR WHITE PLAINS HOUSTON

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CA
NY
PA
MD
X

PAGE NO.
ISSUE DATE: 3/8/2015

NATURAL GAS =N
LIQUID PROPANE =P
RETAILER NON-HIGHWAY DIESELONLY =R
TERMINAL OPERATOR =T
UTILITIES =U

EIN/TAX ID FILING GRID

981206524 A

472735748 D L

471422865 D

364742860 A

471539627 D L

472272873 D

941511325 A

472750706 D

233100189 D I M

275002602 |

472829218 A K
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